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VISA AND TRAVEL TO/FROM CHAD 

VIP welcome has been organized and each member of the delegation will be greeted upon arrival in the 
airport room just before visa processing. Look for a sign upon entering the room.  Please print the 
invitation letter shared with you and bring it with you (you may be requested to show it upon boarding in 
your country of origin). All formalities have been arranged by the Resident Coordinator Office to facilitate 
your entry if you requested a visa upon arrival, depending on your nationality and travel documents as 
provided to the organizers. For any issue upon arrival, please call Adneli Ngarhoudal (+235 63900964).  

TRANSPORT 

Arrival: Please share your flights details as soon as possible - once flight details are provided; we will 
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be greeted

mailto:appoline.uwimbabazi@un.org
mailto:remadji.banyanan@wfp.org
mailto:sara.bottin@un.org
mailto:yahaya.balima@un.org
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COMPOSITION OF THE DELEGATION 

Representative Name Title 

Germany Ms. Anne-Sophie Beckedorf 
Deputy Head of Division, Crisis Prevention, 
Stabilisation, Peacebuilding  

Denmark Mr. Kasper Thams Olsen 
Deputy Director for Migration, Peace and 
Stabilization  
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CONTACTS  

Topic  Contacts Tel. 

Lead - Dr. Francois Xavier Batalingaya, UN Resident Coordinator + 235 60 21 91 75 

Programme 
- Mr. Yahaya Balima, Head of RCO 
- Ms. Appoline Uwimbabazi, PBF coordinator  

+235 62986757 
yahaha.balima@un.org  
+ 235 98983577 
Appoline.uwimbabazi@un.org  

Logistics 

- Ms. Adneli Ngarhoudal, Executive Assistant of the RC  
- Ms Remadji Banyanan, assistant PBF Secretariat 
 

+235 63900964 
adneli.ngarhoudal@un.org  
+235 98983069 
remadji.banyanan@wfp.org  

- Mr. Allarabey Keudjilembaye, RCO admin 
+235 63713152 
allarabey.keudjilembaye@un.org  

Abéché 

- Mr. Adoum Gamane, Head of FAO Sub-Office 
+235 66456111 
Adoum.Gamane@fao.org  

- Mr. Vridaou Tao, 

mailto:yahaha.balima@un.org
mailto:Appoline.uwimbabazi@un.org
mailto:adneli.ngarhoudal@un.org
mailto:remadji.banyanan@wfp.org
mailto:Adoum.Gamane@fao.org
mailto:vridaou.tao@un.org
mailto:honore.motangarti@wfp.org
mailto:bureau.emmanuel@un.org
mailto:dienga@un.org
mailto:ngardina.djimingar@un.org
mailto:zakaria.ibrahim@un.org
mailto:ndayisaba.carter@undp.org
mailto:zola.ndonita@un.org

